
WOMEN 123.0 RESULTS

Women 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Audrey Doffing Conway Springs High School 121.4 135.0 10

2 MK Dwyer Thomas Moore Prep 122.4 115.0 8

3 Bailee Goad Remington High School 122.8 100.0 6

4 Katey Millege Clearwater High School 115.9 85.0 4

5 Greely Munroe Douglass Bulldogs 120.3 85.0 2

6 Reagan Krehbiel Larned 119.0 75.0 1

7 Kaylyn Bauman Fairfield High School 121.0 65.0 0

Women 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Audrey Doffing Conway Springs High School 121.4 235.0 10

2 MK Dwyer Thomas Moore Prep 122.4 210.0 8

3 Bailee Goad Remington High School 122.8 180.0 6

4 Greely Munroe Douglass Bulldogs 120.3 180.0 4

5 Kaylyn Bauman Fairfield High School 121.0 150.0 2

6 Reagan Krehbiel Larned 119.0 145.0 1

7 Katey Millege Clearwater High School 115.9 0 0

Women 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Audrey Doffing Conway Springs High School 121.4 160.0 10

2 MK Dwyer Thomas Moore Prep 122.4 160.0 8

3 Greely Munroe Douglass Bulldogs 120.3 115.0 6

4 Bailee Goad Remington High School 122.8 100.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Kaylyn Bauman Fairfield High School 121.0 85.0 2

6 Reagan Krehbiel Larned 119.0 80.0 1

7 Katey Millege Clearwater High School 115.9 0 0

Women 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Audrey Doffing Conway Springs High School 121.4 530.0 0

2 MK Dwyer Thomas Moore Prep 122.4 485.0 0

3 Bailee Goad Remington High School 122.8 380.0 0

4 Greely Munroe Douglass Bulldogs 120.3 380.0 0

5 Katey Millege Clearwater High School 115.9 85.0 0

6 Kaylyn Bauman Fairfield High School 121.0 300.0 0

7 Reagan Krehbiel Larned 119.0 300.0 0


